No. 21A814

In the Supreme Court of the Anited States

KYLE ARDOIN,
IN HIS CAPACITY AS THE
LOUISIANA SECRETARY OF STATE, ET AL.,

Applicants,
v.

PRESS ROBINSON, ET AL.,
Respondents.

PROOF OF SERVICE

I, Elizabeth Baker Murrill, certify that I filed the Reply In Support Of
Emergency Application For Administrative Stay in this case electronically with the
Court; that I am having three copies of those filings delivered to the Clerk by
depositing them today with USPS and that I served a copy of those filings on the

following counsel for respondents by email and by depositing a copy with USPS:

Leah Camille Aden, Esq. Abha Khanna

Kathryn C. Sadasivan Jonathan Patrick Hawley
NAACP Legal Defense & Elias Law Group, L.L.P.
Educational Fund, Incorporated 1700 7th Avenue, Suite 2100
40 Rector Street, 5th Floor Seattle, WA 98101

New York, NY 10006-1738 Email: akhanna@elias.law
Email: laden@naacpldf.org jhawley@elias.law

ksadasivan@naacpldf.org



Amitav Chakraborty

Jonathan Hurwitz

Adam Savitt

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton &

Garrison, L.L.P.

1285 Avenue of the Americas

New York, NY 10019-6064

Email: achakraborty@paulweiss.com
jhurwitz@paulweiss.com
asavitt@paulweiss.com

John Nelson Adcock

3110 Canal Street

New Orleans, LA 70119
Email: jnadcock@gmail.com

Lalitha Madduri

Olivia Nicole Sedwick

Elias Law Group, L.L.P.

10 G Street, N.E., Suite 600

Washington, DC 20002

Email: Imadduri@elias.law
osedwick@elias.law

Darrel James Papillion, Esq.

Jennifer Wise Moroux

Walters Papillion Cullens

Thomas, L.L.C.

12345 Perkins Road

Building 1

Baton Rouge, LA 70810

Email: jmoroux@lawbr.net
papillion@lawbr.net

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on June 24, 2022

/sl Elizabeth B. Murrill
ELIZABETH B. MURRILL




